
Course Level Period Teacher Room

Media National 5 Period 1 and 2 G Simpson G03

Music Higher Period 3 and 4 I Gordon F26

Music National 5 Period 5 and 6 I Gordon F26

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Geography Higher Period 1 and 2 N Waters T02

Geography National 5 Period 6 and 7 M Davies T01

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Graphic Communication National 5 Period 3 and 4 A Hill Graphics

Graphic Communication Higher Period 3 and 4 C Egan Graphics

Administration and IT National 5 Period 6 and 7 N May S19

Administration and IT Higher Period 1 and 2 C Grubb S18

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Chemistry National 5 Period 1 and 2 M Williams G22

Chemistry Higher Period 3 and 4 B Callaghan F16

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Photography Higher Period 5 and 6 M Gallacher S11

Course Level Period Teacher Room

English National 5 Period 3 and 4 F Teasdale, I Pratt G01, G02

Course Level Period Teacher Room

English Higher Period 6 and 7 G MacIver, E Wanless G04, G07

Practical Woodworking National 5 Period 3 and 4 A Hill Woodwork

Course Level Period Teacher Room

German National 5 Period 1 and 2 G MacLeod F09

Physical Education Higher Period 1 and 2 C Burrell F11

Drama National 5 Period 5 and 6 K Carmichael Drama Dept

Drama Higher Period 3 and 4 R McColm Drama Dept

Course Level Period Teacher Room

History Higher Period 1 and 2 L Whytock T09

History National 5 Period 1 and 2 K Craig T03

Friday 09 May

Thursday 01 May

Friday 25 April

Monday 28 April

Tuesday 29 April

Wednesday 30 April

SQA MASTERCLASS TIMETABLE 2025

Friday 02 May

Monday 05 May

No masterclasses

Tuesday 06 May

Wednesday 07 May

Thursday 08 May



Course Level Period Teacher Room

Mathematics Advanced Higher Period 1 and 2 C Pedrosa S07, S02

Mathematics Higher Period 1 and 2 A Morrison (cover p2), A Sanchez S07, S02

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Accounting Higher Period 1 and 2 C Grubb S18

Media Higher Period 6 and 7 G Simpson G03

Design and Manufacture National 5 Period 6 and 7 C Egan Design Room

Design and Manufacture Higher Period 1 and 2 C Egan Design Room

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Mathematics National 5 Period 6 and 7 R Craynor, D Henderson S03, S04

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Physics Higher Period 3 and 4 S Prentice G18

Physics National 5 Period 6 and 7 S Kirkwood G19

German Higher Period 3 and 4 G Di Rollo F10

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Applications of Mathematics Higher Period 3 and 4 O Myers S17

Applications of Mathematics National 5 Period 1 and 2 I Ahmed S08

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Dance National 5 Period 1 and 2 O Bell F11

Dance Higher After school L Miller Dance School

Practical Metalworking National 5 Period 3 and 4 G Cooper Metalwork Room

French National 5 Period 6 and 7 M Muir F13

French Higher Period 1 and 2 G MacLeod F09

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Business Management National 5 Period 1 and 2 C Grubb S18

Business Management Higher Period 3 and 4 D Mullen S17

Business Management Advanced Higher Period 6 and 7 D Mullen S17

Politics Higher Period 1 and 2 S Berrie T04

English for Speakers of Other Languages National 5 Period 3 and 4 K Morgan F10

Practical Cookery National 5 Period 6 and 7 D Brown F21

Course Level Period Teacher Room

Modern Studies Higher Period 1 and 2 S Berrie T04

Modern Studies National 5 Period 3 and 4 D Atanassov T05

Art and Design National 5 Period 1 and 2 J McKenzie S12

Art and Design Higher Period 3 and 4 M Gallacher S11

Human Biology Higher Period 6 and 7 A Batchelor G21

Biology National 5 Period 6 and 7 L Chase G20

Monday 12 May

Monday 19 May

Tuesday 20 May

Wednesday 21 May

Tuesday 13 May

Wednesday 14 May

Thursday 15 May

No masterclasses

Friday 16 May



Course Level Period Teacher Room

English for Speakers of Other Languages Higher Period 3 and 4 K Morgan F10

Wednesday 28 May

No masterclasses

Tuesday 27 May

Monday 26 May

Friday 23 May

No masterclasses

No masterclasses

No masterclasses

Thursday 22 May


